Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft

Texas Hospies
Zittauer Dart Kings
Skyline Niesky
Aspendosa
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Stand: 11.04.2011

Mannschaftswertung Friithjahr 2011

Teiln. Punkte

Wwksw

W o o o

39
34
30
23

Spiele

15
38
24
31

Diff.

24
-4

-8

B4

83
88
74
62

Sitze

51
86
62

Bemerkung



